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Women / 4 / L4 a7 g1
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bree Herrmann505
Flip Zone MV

9.500 9.300 9.8259.125 37.750
2T 3 3 1 1 

1 

Nia Bigby1044
Miracle FG

9.250 9.400 9.6759.375 37.700
4 2 1 3 2 

2 

Ruby Grenke1435
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.700 9.600 9.7008.025 37.025
1 1 11 2 3 

3 

Haylee Batman504
Flip Zone MV

9.500 8.950 9.3509.025 36.825
2T 5T 4 6 4 

4 

Sophie Ossa1767
Miracle FG

9.000 8.950 9.6508.900 36.500
8T 5T 5 4 5 

5 

Ella Tunney1043
Miracle FG

9.000 8.800 9.5009.150 36.450
8T 7 2 5 6 

6 

Lillian Folkens358
CSA Kids WI

9.150 9.075 9.2758.650 36.150
5T 4 9 7 7 

7 

Callie Freeman1073
Nicole's OK

8.850 8.750 9.1508.800 35.550
10T 8 6 9T 8 

8 

Madeline Holford359
CSA Kids WI

9.150 8.175 9.1508.675 35.150
5T 9 7T 9T 9 

9 

Tinley Holcomb1313
Sloans CE

9.050 8.150 9.1758.675 35.050
7 10 7T 8 10 

10 

Mackenzie Conway1202
Performance Elite WI

8.850 7.825 9.0008.275 33.950
10T 11 10 11 11 

11 

Tessa Langrehr203
AMKM WI

8.650 6.650 8.4007.800 31.500
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 a7 g2
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aurihanah Cheese1045
Miracle FG

9.425 9.375 9.6759.300 37.775
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Madison Goode1692
Western MV

9.350 8.825 9.5009.300 36.975
3 4 1T 2 2 

2 

Grace Nevermann361
CSA Kids WI

9.500 9.050 9.0508.000 35.600
1 3 10 4 3 

3 

Kinsley Wollin360
CSA Kids WI

9.025 9.300 8.5008.575 35.400
8 2 6 10 4 

4 

Giuliana Medina1436
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.125 8.375 8.8509.000 35.350
5 6 3T 5T 5 

5 

Paige Pelz362
CSA Kids WI

9.000 8.150 8.8509.000 35.000
9 8 3T 5T 6 

6 

Myra Lucas631
GymDynasty CE

9.100 8.000 9.2258.375 34.700
6T 9 8 3 7 

7 

Abigail Morgan1713
Wildcard WI

9.300 8.500 7.3008.700 33.800
4 5 5 12 8 

8 

Carter Gibson632
GymDynasty CE

9.100 7.950 8.7757.750 33.575
6T 10 11 7 9 

9 

Gabi Kalata1281
Romeoville CE

8.500 8.275 8.4758.050 33.300
11 7 9 11 10 

10 

Anesa Wells1693
Western MV

8.600 7.300 8.7508.550 33.200
10 12 7 8 11 

11 

Maren Reising1266
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.000 7.650 8.5507.575 31.775
12 11 12 9 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 a7 g3
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madaelyn Savolt1694
Western MV

9.000 8.650 9.8009.125 36.575
5 3 1 1 1 

1 

Saleen Declerck1074
Nicole's OK

9.350 8.900 8.8758.575 35.700
2T 1 7 9 2 

2 

Izabela Bielanski1282
Romeoville CE

9.350 8.750 8.7258.600 35.425
2T 2 6 13 3 

3 

Trystan Tietge1053
Moberly OZ

8.950 8.400 9.1508.800 35.300
6 5 3 4 4 

4 

Taya Ripley364
CSA Kids WI

9.425 8.100 8.8508.675 35.050
1 9 5 10T 5 

5 

Avery Austin363
CSA Kids WI

8.850 8.450 9.1008.300 34.700
8T 4 8 6 6 

6 

Emerson Zabel916
KIAGA  CE

9.050 8.300 9.0508.275 34.675
4 6 9 7 7 

7 

Eva Armendariz1695
Western MV

8.750 7.550 9.2009.000 34.500
10T 10T 2 3 8 

8 

Brooklynn Allen1582
Trilogy OZ

8.850 8.125 8.8007.950 33.725
8T 8 11 12 9 

9 

Margaret Zhukova1267
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.550 8.150 8.8508.050 33.600
12 7 10 10T 10 

10 

Izabella Dankers1203
Performance Elite WI

8.400 7.550 9.2507.225 32.425
13 10T 12 2 11 

11 

Brilynn Brown1581
Trilogy OZ

8.900 7.250 9.0007.000 32.150
7 12 13 8 12 

12 

Chloe Stearman1204
Performance Elite WI

8.750 5.500 9.1258.725 32.100
10T 13 4 5 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 a7 g4
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

McKinnley Vogt1584
Trilogy OZ

8.925 9.225 9.7509.000 36.900
6 1 1T 1T 1 

1 

Ava Cantrell1024
Mikcalia's OZ

9.200 8.850 9.7509.000 36.800
2 3 1T 1T 2 

2 

Samantha Tye1047
Miracle FG

9.425 7.600 9.3008.650 34.975
1 9 5 3 3T

3T

Anya Tenner205
AMKM WI

8.850 9.000 8.5008.625 34.975
7 2 6 11 3T

3T

Isabella Rivero1046
Miracle FG

8.750 8.500 8.6508.825 34.725
8 5 4 9T 5 

5 

Hadley Brandau204
AMKM WI

9.000 8.750 8.8507.725 34.325
5 4 11 7 6 

6 

Cora Rosenfeld1268
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.450 7.750 8.9508.850 34.000
9T 7 3 5 7 

7 

Chloe Butler1314
Sloans CE

9.050 7.650 8.6758.450 33.825
3T 8 7 8 8 

8 

Sophia Goode1696
Western MV

8.450 7.550 9.0008.250 33.250
9T 10 10 4 9 

9 

Megan Tutaan1283
Romeoville CE

8.350 7.100 8.9008.375 32.725
11 11T 8T 6 10 

10 

April Venckus1205
Performance Elite WI

8.300 7.100 8.6508.375 32.425
12 11T 8T 9T 11 

11 

Isabella Pero633
GymDynasty CE

9.050 7.800 8.1007.425 32.375
3T 6 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 a7 g5
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Bersh1061
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.600 9.400 9.5259.225 37.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Legg506
Flip Zone MV

9.100 9.375 9.2759.150 36.900
5 2 2 4 2 

2 

Jenise Demosthene1258
Rising Stars FG

9.375 8.700 9.1508.950 36.175
2T 6T 4 7* 3T

3T

Michaelina Romero1270
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.850 9.250 9.1508.925 36.175
8T 3 5T 7* 3T

3T

Shaelyn Hatfield1167
PARKLAND OZ

9.250 8.850 8.8009.100 36.000
4 5 3 11 5 

5 

Suann Bowes1272
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.850 8.600 9.4008.925 35.775
8T 8 5T 3 6 

6 

Aaliyah Karstaedt1759
Stateline YMCA  WI

9.375 8.700 9.1258.475 35.675
2T 6T 10 9 7 

7 

Lindsay Gore1025
Mikcalia's OZ

8.950 8.525 9.2508.850 35.575
6 9 7 5 8 

8 

Leila Mace365
CSA Kids WI

8.800 8.900 9.1758.075 34.950
11 4 11 6 9 

9 

Antonia Bacik1271
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.850 8.500 9.0008.525 34.875
8T 10 8T 10 10 

10 

Lindsay Hemler917
KIAGA  CE

8.900 7.200 9.5008.525 34.125
7 12 8T 2 11 

11 

Anabel Wzorek1269
RiversideBrookfieldC

8.650 7.900 8.2008.000 32.750
12 11 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 a7 g6
Session: A07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Dunn537
Fox Valley CE

9.400 9.150 9.5509.200 37.300
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Olivia Delong538
Fox Valley CE

9.200 8.100 9.7509.100 36.150
4T 5 2 1 2 

2 

Allyiah Robertson1585
Trilogy OZ

9.400 7.900 9.4759.000 35.775
2T 6T 3 3 3 

3 

Hailey Niese918
KIAGA  CE

9.100 7.900 9.0508.875 34.925
6 6T 4 7 4 

4 

Kamryn Parker1714
Wildcard WI

9.000 8.300 8.7258.700 34.725
7 3 5 9 5 

5 

Anissa Wettstein1206
Performance Elite WI

9.500 7.800 9.1508.225 34.675
1 10 9 4T 6 

6 

Carlita Foster1026
Mikcalia's OZ

8.750 8.200 8.9008.675 34.525
9 4 6 8 7 

7 

Summer Waller1586
Trilogy OZ

9.200 7.650 9.1508.425 34.425
4T 11T 7 4T 8 

8 

Vivian Rakickas1284
Romeoville CE

8.825 7.850 9.1008.350 34.125
8 9 8 6 9 

9 

Seanna Larson1075
Nicole's OK

8.350 8.350 7.8507.675 32.225
12 2 10 11 10 

10 

Lyla Tatum658
Gymn of Ohio LE

8.650 7.900 8.1757.450 32.175
10 6T 12 10 11 

11 

Abby Gue634
GymDynasty CE

8.500 7.650 7.7507.575 31.475
11 11T 11 12 12 

12 
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